DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

ISIN: DE0008019001

Overview
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Price

4.976 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.07% (-0.05)

DE0008019001
PBB

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

663 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.914 EUR (1,700)
4.98 EUR (1,997)
5.05 EUR

5.06 EUR

4.802 EUR

5.03 EUR

4.9174 EUR
68,500
336,841.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=117182803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008019001&ID_NOTATION=136889749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008019001&ID_NOTATION=136889749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56be78dc27474beadb2573574ec4b3ef9847d4000cec5c3b1cd2e062a846d93e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=47394ea0fcab3150e&time=1723320787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b86df78dae130ddd9965d1d724ebfca5ae84302d9529c009d41065d5f6add2e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff40d0ed206bf89f7&time=1723320787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cdce01d08028f899fa87f369d8d5e0beba02bf490b92a3ce4b7aaf915f9fde9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ecc9bc26b345d499&time=1723320787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=195677e6fed3cec9cdbfda956a8ddac801ac55f140b2f20765f5829f1d019a00&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=883582c1bed86f538&time=1723320787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=855f09700354a6e7624e181520b18c72673cb6a84d912bccc0c36860900a2b9d&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be34b7987b1eb7a0c&time=1723320787&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

Details

2024/08/09 20:16:12

Price
4.976 EUR
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

4.968 EUR (131,620
5.333 EUR (87,531
5.183 EUR (158,499

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.250 EUR (2024/01/02

3.652 EUR (2024/02/16

7.700 EUR (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
5.619 EUR (244,036)
)
)
)
3.652 EUR (2024/02/16)

ISIN DE0008019001
Symbol PBB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 663 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.914 EUR (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 4.98 EUR (1,997)
Open 5.05 EUR
High 5.06 EUR
Low 4.802 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.03 EUR
VWAP 49174 EUR
Volume (pcs) 68,500
Trading volume 336,841.84
Number of trades 96
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.57% -33.86% -46.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.35 -2.58 -4.30
Beta 1.51 1.22 1.09
Volatility 46.76 40.16 37.02

ERSTE

Group

All listings for DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 4.934 EUR 0.79 392
08/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 4.894 EUR 0.00 5
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 20:16 4.976 EUR 0.34 95
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 4.916 EUR 0.03 75
08/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 12.34 CHF 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=136889749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3991688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10085437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906338

DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/05

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

13:25

17:30

08:16

08:48

15:35

15:36

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

4.914 EUR

4.855 EUR

4.978 EUR

4.984 EUR

4.816 EUR

5.25 USD

4.894 EUR

4.894 EUR

4.898 EUR

4.944 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15089342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137867236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137867236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137347004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9478188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136993592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199911696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277276467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137284811

DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE PFANDBRIEFBANK AG

Parkring 28 - 85748 Garching
Telefon: +49-89-2880-0

Fax: +49-89-2880-10319

E-mail: info@pfandbriefbank.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pamela Hoerr

Andreas
Schenk

Kay Wolf

Marcus
Schulte

Thomas
Kontgen

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Louis Hagen
Kerstin Hennig
Georg Kordick
Gertraud

Dirscherl
Hanns-Peter

Storr
Heike TheiRing
Karim Bohn

Olaf Neumann

Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@pfandbriefbank.com
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